
2008 SUMMER GAMES

TRACK AND FIELD-YOUTH

Event Place Athlete City

100 METER 6 AND UNDER-F 1 NYANA ROBINSON DES MOINES

2 HANNAH ANDERSON Washington

3 JENNY HAGG Ankeny

4 PEYTON STEVA Iowa City

5 DIMAUCUE PHANFIL DES MOINES

6 MALEA DAUGHERTY Ankeny

7 MEGAN STUHR Sigourney

8 BROOKE OUELLETTE Ankeny

9 HALLE OUELLETTE Ankeny

10 ADDISON MASINI AMES

11 JADA WILLIAMS Mason City

12 ANGEL LEWIS DES MOINES

13 GRACE HRBEK Ames

14 DEZARAE THOMPSON Ames

200 METER 6 AND UNDER-F 1 HANNAH ANDERSON Washington

2 JENNY HAGG Ankeny

3 NYANA ROBINSON DES MOINES

4 ALEXA GUERRERO Spencer

5 DEZARAE THOMPSON Ames

6 DIMAUCUE PHANFIL DES MOINES

7 JOSIE BLOEMKE Belmond

8 JADA WILLIAMS Mason City

400 METER 6 AND UNDER-F 1 JENNY HAGG Ankeny

2 MEGAN STUHR Sigourney

3 PEYTON STEVA Iowa City

4 NYANA ROBINSON DES MOINES

5 DEZARAE THOMPSON Ames

800 METER 6 AND UNDER-F 1 JAIDYN LENZ Gilbert

LONG JUMP 6 AND UNDER-F 1 PEYTON STEVA Iowa City

2 HANNAH ANDERSON Washington

3 BROOKE OUELLETTE Ankeny

4 MALEA DAUGHERTY Ankeny

5 KAYLIE GOLWITZER Van Meter

6 JOSIE BLOEMKE Belmond

7 EMMA THURNESS Urbandale

HIGH JUMP 6 AND UNDER-F 1 JAIDYN LENZ Gilbert

2 ADRIANNA MARTIN Cedar Rapids

SHOT PUT 6 AND UNDER-F 1 MEGAN STUHR Sigourney

2 ALEXA GUERRERO Spencer

3 ADRIANNA MARTIN Cedar Rapids

DISCUS 6 AND UNDER-F 1 ADRIANNA MARTIN Cedar Rapids

2 ALEXA GUERRERO Spencer



100 METER 7-8 - F 1 JIELMY RIVERA-PILLOT Ames

2 MORGAN JACKSON JOHNSTON

3 RYLAN SANTI Madrid

4 CIERA RICE Earlham

5 KINZI VAN WYK Monroe

6 MELINA HEGELHEIMER Ames

7 PEYTON DAUGHERTY Ankeny

8 KENNEDY GOCHENOUR Logan

9 CARLY MOORE Nichols

10 JESSICA HICKS Lake City

11 JAYDA TOLENTINO Des Moines

12 ALEXANDRIA MASINI AMES

13 BRIDGETTE DANIEL GLIDDEN

14 ALAINA JOHANNES URBANDALE

15 RILEY POHAR Spencer

16 IRINA ANDERSON Des Moines

17 LINDSEY GOLWITZER Van Meter

18 KELLY BISCOGLIA Clive

200 METER 7-8 - F 1 JIELMY RIVERA-PILLOT Ames

2 MORGAN JACKSON JOHNSTON

3 RIAWNA HUNTER DES MOINES

4 CIERA RICE Earlham

5 KINZI VAN WYK Monroe

6 JAYDA TOLENTINO Des Moines

7 VICTORIA LEWIS JOHNSTON

8 RILEY POHAR Spencer

9 JESSICA HICKS Lake City

10 ALAINA JOHANNES URBANDALE

11 BRIDGETTE DANIEL GLIDDEN

12 KELLY BISCOGLIA Clive

400 METER 7-8 - F 1 MORGAN JACKSON JOHNSTON

2 MAGGIE POLLARD Ames

3 JULIET THOMPSON Badger

4 RIAWNA HUNTER DES MOINES

5 CARLY MOORE Nichols

6 KINZI VAN WYK Monroe

7 ARICKA LAMBSON DES MOINES

8 ELLISE MUELLER Denison

800 M RUN 7-8 - F 1 ASHLEY PEARSON Urbandale

2 JULIET THOMPSON Badger

3 ELLISE MUELLER Denison

4 KASEY SCHLICHTE Melbourne

5 IRINA ANDERSON Des Moines

1500 M RUN 7-8 - F 1 MAGGIE POLLARD Ames

2 ELLISE MUELLER Denison

LONG JUMP 7-8 - F 1 KENNEDY GOCHENOUR Logan



2 ASHLEY PEARSON Urbandale

3 PEYTON DAUGHERTY Ankeny

4 KASEY SCHLICHTE Melbourne

5 CIERA RICE Earlham

6 JAYDA TOLENTINO Des Moines

7 JESSICA HICKS Lake City

8 BRIDGETTE DANIEL GLIDDEN

9 MELINA HEGELHEIMER Ames

10 ALAINA JOHANNES URBANDALE

11 LINDSEY GOLWITZER Van Meter

12 IRINA ANDERSON Des Moines

HIGH JUMP 7-8 - F 1 PEYTON DAUGHERTY Ankeny

2 KASEY SCHLICHTE Melbourne

SHOT PUT 7-8 - F 1 CARLY MOORE Nichols

2 ASHLEY PEARSON Urbandale

3 JULIA WHITE Ames

4 LINDSEY GOLWITZER Van Meter

DISCUS 7-8 - F 1 JULIA WHITE Ames

2 RILEY POHAR Spencer

100 M DASH 9-10 - F 1 INNOCENT BROWNING DES MOINES

2 SYAIRA RICHARDSON Robins

3 ASHTON DONELS Altoona

4 NATALIE LAMBERT Paton

5 ANNA LOGSDON CLIVE

6 MCKENNA COX Des Moines

7 KOURTNEY MCKINNON Denison

8 JALEN ROST Spencer

10 ALEXA MARTIN Walford

11 MERCEDES HARTER GREENFIELD

12 RACHEL SINCLAIR West Des Moines

13 ALLISON GARDNER Ames

14 CARLINA PHILLIPS WAUKEE

15 SYDNEY CHILDRESS Garner

16 DARIAN MARTIN Davenport

17 EMILY ROSS Osage

18 DALLAS LOKEY Missouri Valley

19 HAYLIE FAUBEL MISSOURI VALLEY

20 ALLISON YUSKA Toledo

21 MILENA FOGGIA ALTOONA

22 MACY VOLLBRECHT Ames

23 PAIGHTON SMITH STORY CITY

24 KASEY SMITH DES MOINES

25 ALYSSA HUCKFELT Spencer

26 ALLISON RUSSELL West Branch

27 CAITLYN MALLOY DES MOINES

200 M DASH 9-10 - F 1 SYAIRA RICHARDSON Robins

2 INNOCENT BROWNING DES MOINES



3 ANNA LOGSDON CLIVE

5 ASHTON DONELS Altoona

6 DARIAN MARTIN Davenport

7 MCKENNA COX Des Moines

8 CARLINA PHILLIPS WAUKEE

9 KOURTNEY MCKINNON Denison

10 MARIAH KROHNKE Schleswig

11 ALLISON GARDNER Ames

11 MERCEDES HARTER GREENFIELD

13 DALLAS LOKEY Missouri Valley

14 EMILY ROSS Osage

15 KATE NUS hiawatha

16 PAIGHTON SMITH STORY CITY

17 ALLISON RUSSELL West Branch

18 HAYLIE FAUBEL MISSOURI VALLEY

19 CAITLYN MALLOY DES MOINES

400 M DASH 9-10 - F 1 SYAIRA RICHARDSON Robins

2 GRACE COEN Newton

3 MYAH GUERRERO Spencer

4 NATALIE LAMBERT Paton

5 ANNIE POLLARD Ames

6 DALLAS LOKEY Missouri Valley

7 MYKAL SADLER DES MOINES

8 EMILY ROSS Osage

9 MARIAH KROHNKE Schleswig

10 ALYSSA HUCKFELT Spencer

11 PAIGHTON SMITH STORY CITY

12 ALLISON YUSKA Toledo

800 M RUN 9-10 - F 1 GRACE COEN Newton

2 BRIANNA MUELLER Denison

3 MYAH GUERRERO Spencer

4 MYKAL SADLER DES MOINES

5 KATE NUS hiawatha

6 MARIAH KROHNKE Schleswig

7 TAYLOR JUNCK Ames

1500 M RUN 9-10 - F 1 GRACE COEN Newton

2 MYAH GUERRERO Spencer

3 BRIANNA MUELLER Denison

4 RYAN WEISS AMES

5 ANNIE POLLARD Ames

6 RACHEL SINCLAIR West Des Moines

7 TAYLOR JUNCK Ames

LONG JUMP 9-10 - F 1 KRISTIN HUNKE Waukee

2 KATELYN GOCHENOUR Logan

3 ALLISON GARDNER Ames

4 AUTUMN RADIG Pocahontas

5 KIANA PHELPS Kingsley

6 JALEN ROST Spencer



7 RYAN WEISS AMES

8 MYKAL SADLER DES MOINES

9 SYDNEY CHILDRESS Garner

10 MERCEDES HARTER GREENFIELD

12 HANNAH VAN WYK Ankeny

13 ANNA LOGSDON CLIVE

14 MACY VOLLBRECHT Ames

15 ALLISON RUSSELL West Branch

16 RACHEL JUNCK Ames

HIGH JUMP 9-10 - F 1 AUTUMN RADIG Pocahontas

2 KRISTIN HUNKE Waukee

3 ASHTON DONELS Altoona

4 MACY VOLLBRECHT Ames

5 ALLISON YUSKA Toledo

6 RACHEL JUNCK Ames

7 LAUREN YUSKA Toledo

7 TAYLOR JUNCK Ames

SHOT PUT 9-10 - F 1 KATELYN GOCHENOUR Logan

2 KIANA PHELPS Kingsley

3 MCKENNA COX Des Moines

4 CAITLYN MALLOY DES MOINES

5 RACHEL JUNCK Ames

DISCUS 9-10 - F 1 KIANA PHELPS Kingsley

2 KATELYN GOCHENOUR Logan

3 AUTUMN RADIG Pocahontas

4 KRISTIN HUNKE Waukee

100 M DASH 11-12 - F 1 JALYNN ROBERTS-LEWIS WEST DES MOINES

2 TEANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

3 LEXUS LOVAN URBANDALE

4 MADISON ROST Spencer

5 MACKENZIE BREES Urbandale

6 ASHLEY FINNEGAN West Branch

7 TAYLOR POHAR Spencer

8 MADISON WOODBURN West Branch

9 JORDAN DONELS Altoona

10 DAHJA ROBINSON DES MOINES

11 JAMAICA LOVAN URBANDALE

12 JELENA GREEN DES MOINES

13 KELSY SHAY Urbandale

14 TAYLOR FRAIN Carson

15 ALEXIS LAMBSON DESMOINES

16 RACHEL VAN WYK Ankeny

17 NICOLE SANDERS DES MOINES

200 M DASH 11-12 - F 1 JALYNN ROBERTS-LEWIS WEST DES MOINES

2 TEANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

3 LEXUS LOVAN URBANDALE

4 MADISON RUSSELL West Branch



5 MADISON ROST Spencer

6 DAHJA ROBINSON DES MOINES

7 JORDAN DONELS Altoona

8 JAMAICA LOVAN URBANDALE

9 JELENA GREEN DES MOINES

10 KATE SMITH Ankeny

11 KELSEA ANDERSON Marshalltown

12 SARAH VOSS DES MOINES

13 LEAH HOTT WEST BRANCH

14 WHITNEY GROEN West Des Moines

15 HANNAH GREINER Des Moines

400 M DASH 11-12 - F 1 REBEKAH TOPHAM griswold

2 CIERRA GUERRERO Spencer

3 LINDSAY JOYCE Sioux City

4 ASHLEY FINNEGAN West Branch

5 CLAIRE JOHNSON Le Grand

6 MADISON WOODBURN West Branch

7 KELSEA ANDERSON Marshalltown

8 JILL FREELAND Central City

9 KELSY SHAY Urbandale

10 SARAH VOSS DES MOINES

800 M RUN 11-12 - F 1 REBEKAH TOPHAM griswold

2 ALYSSA NASH Sioux City

3 KATE SMITH Ankeny

4 JILL FREELAND Central City

5 HANNAH MCDEVITT Urbandale

6 SOPHIE ANTOLIK URBANDALE

7 LEAH HOTT WEST BRANCH

1500 M RUN 11-12 - F 1 REBEKAH TOPHAM griswold

2 ALYSSA NASH Sioux City

3 HANNAH MCDEVITT Urbandale

4 KATE SMITH Ankeny

5 LINDSAY JOYCE Sioux City

6 MADI MILLS Ames

100/110 HURDLES 11-12 - F 1 TAYLOR POHAR Spencer

2 LARISSA DOWNS Pella

3 TEANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

LONG JUMP 11-12 - F 1 LEXUS LOVAN URBANDALE

2 JALYNN ROBERTS-LEWIS WEST DES MOINES

3 LARISSA DOWNS Pella

4 MACKENZIE BREES Urbandale

5 MADISON RUSSELL West Branch

6 SHALYN GREENHAW Wilton

7 JORDYN RADIG Pocahontas

8 JAMAICA LOVAN URBANDALE

8 JORDAN DONELS Altoona

10 MADISON ROST Spencer



11 DAHJA ROBINSON DES MOINES

12 MADI MILLS Ames

13 SARAH VOSS DES MOINES

14 LEAH HOTT WEST BRANCH

14 MORGAN SPRING DES MOINES

16 JELENA GREEN DES MOINES

17 RACHEL VAN WYK Ankeny

18 WHITNEY GROEN West Des Moines

HIGH JUMP 11-12 - F 1 SHALYN GREENHAW Wilton

2 JILL FREELAND Central City

3 MADISON RUSSELL West Branch

4 WHITNEY GROEN West Des Moines

SHOT PUT 11-12 - F 1 TAYLOR FRAIN Carson

2 SOPHIE ANTOLIK URBANDALE

3 ASHLEY FINNEGAN West Branch

4 HAILEY HUCKFELT Spencer

5 JORDYN RADIG Pocahontas

6 BRENNA RICE Earlham

DISCUS 11-12 - F 1 HAILEY HUCKFELT Spencer

2 JORDYN RADIG Pocahontas

3 BRENNA RICE Earlham

4 TAYLOR POHAR Spencer

100 M DASH 13-14 - F 1 ERIN HAWKINS DES MOINES

2 MAHNEE WATTS Davenport

3 AUTUMN VERGEYLE Davenport

4 HANNAH MILLER Davenport

5 DANIELLE RICE Earlham

6 ALEX SNYDER Macedonia

7 NICHOLE LICHT HUMBOLDT

8 REANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

9 ALBREA WINFREY DES MOINES

10 NICOLE SLIVA Ames

11 LAUREN NAYLOR Ames

12 COURTNEY CAHALAN Cedar Rapids

13 JENNIFER JEFFERS Blairsburg

14 DEIDRE FRANZEN Denver

15 BAILEY WILLIAMS Prairie City

16 CHLOE YODER Prairie City

17 CAPRISHA ROBINSON DES MOINES

200 M DASH 13-14 - F 1 ERIN HAWKINS DES MOINES

2 AUTUMN VERGEYLE Davenport

3 HANNAH MILLER Davenport

4 ALEX SNYDER Macedonia

5 ALBREA WINFREY DES MOINES

6 REANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

7 COURTNEY CAHALAN Cedar Rapids

8 BAILEY WILLIAMS Prairie City



9 LAUREN NAYLOR Ames

10 DEIDRE FRANZEN Denver

400 M DASH 13-14 - F 1 ALEX ARMITAGE WEST DES MOINES

2 AUTUMN VERGEYLE Davenport

3 KIERRA GULLY DES MOINES

4 JESSICA MATHES Cherokee

5 JENNIFER JEFFERS Blairsburg

6 COURTNEY CAHALAN Cedar Rapids

800 M RUN 13-14 - F 1 JESSICA MATHES Cherokee

2 ALEX ARMITAGE WEST DES MOINES

3 ANGELA DAVIS ALTOONA

4 MELISSA KROLL Dunlap

5 DEIDRE FRANZEN Denver

6 JENNIFER JEFFERS Blairsburg

1500 M RUN 13-14 - F 1 IVEY KRIEGEL Deep River

2 JESSICA MATHES Cherokee

3 ANGELA DAVIS ALTOONA

100/110 HURDLES 13-14 - F 1 TAYLOR TWEDT ROCKWELL

2 ALEX SNYDER Macedonia

3 NICOLE SLIVA Ames

4 SARAHANN KOLDER Iowa City

5 APRIL BURGARDT Britt

6 DANIELLE RICE Earlham

7 REANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

8 CHLOE YODER Prairie City

LONG JUMP 13-14 - F 1 TAYLOR TWEDT ROCKWELL

2 HALEY HALL Hinton

3 NICOLE SLIVA Ames

4 LAUREN NAYLOR Ames

5 DANIELLE RICE Earlham

6 NICHOLE LICHT HUMBOLDT

HIGH JUMP 13-14 - F 1 TAYLOR TWEDT ROCKWELL

SHOT PUT 13-14 - F 1 BRILEE MCWILLIAMS Prairie City

2 KRISTA PHELPS Kingsley

3 AMY WRIGHT Earlham

4 TARA GOTT Ottumwa

5 CAPRISHA ROBINSON DES MOINES

DISCUS 13-14 - F 1 KRISTA PHELPS Kingsley

2 AMY WRIGHT Earlham

3 BRILEE MCWILLIAMS Prairie City

4 TARA GOTT Ottumwa

100 M DASH 15-16 - F 1 ALLIE MCBRROM RUNNELLS

2 MATTEA OTTEN Marion



3 KAYLIE ANDERSON Hampton

4 CHLOE HOAGLAND Coralville

200 M DASH 15-16 - F 1 ALLIE MCBRROM RUNNELLS

2 BRIANNA RUNGE Davenport

3 CHELSEA JACKSON ANKENY

4 KAYLIE ANDERSON Hampton

5 CHLOE HOAGLAND Coralville

6 BREANNA MATHES Cherokee

400 M DASH 15-16 - F 1 ALLIE MCBRROM RUNNELLS

2 BRIANNA RUNGE Davenport

3 BREANNA MATHES Cherokee

4 KAYLA NABER Eldridge

5 MATTEA OTTEN Marion

6 CHRISTIANA FAIRFIELD CORALVILLE

7 KELSEY BERENS Eldridge

800 M RUN 15-16 - F 1 KATIE NELSON Osceola

2 KAYLA NABER Eldridge

3 BREANNA MATHES Cherokee

4 KELSEY BERENS Eldridge

1500 M RUN 15-16 - F 1 KELSEY BERENS Eldridge

100/110 HURDLES 15-16 - F 1 MATTEA OTTEN Marion

2 SIERRA BERGER Toledo

LONG JUMP 15-16 - F 1 BRIANNA RUNGE Davenport

2 DARRAH SCHLICHTE Melbourne

3 SIERRA BERGER Toledo

HIGH JUMP 15-16 - F 1 DARRAH SCHLICHTE Melbourne

SHOT PUT 15-16 - F 1 VALERIE VEIOCK west des moines

2 CHRISTIANA FAIRFIELD CORALVILLE

3 SUGAR CULLINAN Altoona

4 SAMANTHA CONDON Clare

5 CHLOE HOAGLAND Coralville

DISCUS 15-16 - F 1 VALERIE VEIOCK west des moines

2 SUGAR CULLINAN Altoona

3 CHRISTIANA FAIRFIELD CORALVILLE

100 M DASH 17-18 - F 1 ALICIA RUS Eldridge

200 M DASH 17-18 - F 1 ALICIA RUS Eldridge

1 AG BRADFORD Davenport

2 ALICIA RUS Eldridge

3 KELLI MASSENGALE Tama

4 KRISTA COTA Eldridge



1500 M RUN 17-18 - F 1 KELSEY ERBES Conrad

100/110 HURDLES 17-18 - F 1 AG BRADFORD Davenport

2 KELLI MASSENGALE Tama

3 MAGGIE PESTOTNIK Boone

4 KELSIE JO VAN KOOTEN LYNNVILLE

HIGH JUMP 17-18 - F 1 AG BRADFORD Davenport

2 KELLI MASSENGALE Tama

3 REBECCA BAKER villisca

SHOT PUT 17-18 - F 1 KELSEY SUKOVATY manson

2 BRITLYN SEICK fayette

DISCUS 17-18 - F 1 BRITLYN SEICK fayette

100 M DASH 6 AND UNDER - M 1 TREJAHN MANNING DES MOINES

2 IAN CROSSETT Knoxville

3 NATHON POLICH Madrid

4 SPENCER DAVES Ankeny

5 KEYONTRE CLARK Sioux City

6 COOPER COX Des Moines

7 BRIGHAM DANIEL GLIDDEN

8 RYAN DAVIDSON Elkhart

9 ROSS VAN WYK Ankeny

10 CALEB CANTRALL Centerville

11 BEN STUART Polk City

12 IAN COFFMAN Ames

200 M DASH 6 AND UNDER - M 1 TREJAHN MANNING DES MOINES

2 NATHON POLICH Madrid

4 BRIGHAM DANIEL GLIDDEN

5 CALEB CANTRALL Centerville

400 M DASH 6 AND UNDER - M 2 IAN CROSSETT Knoxville

3 NATHON POLICH Madrid

4 SAMUEL LAWLER Cedar Rapids

5 RYAN DAVIDSON Elkhart

6 JACE HLAS Traer

800 M RUN 6 AND UNDER - M 1 SAMUEL LAWLER Cedar Rapids

LONG JUMP 6 AND UNDER - M 1 IAN CROSSETT Knoxville

2 KEYONTRE CLARK Sioux City

3 COREY HICKS Lake City

4 BRIGHAM DANIEL GLIDDEN

5 CALEB CANTRALL Centerville

6 ROSS VAN WYK Ankeny

7 JOE FISK Des Moines

SHOT PUT 6 AND UNDER - M 1 SPENCER DAVES Ankeny

2 CARSON LIENAU Dunkerton



DISCUS 6 AND UNDER - M 1 SPENCER DAVES Ankeny

2 CARSON LIENAU Dunkerton

100 M DASH 7-8 - M 1 LEXINGTON GOODWIN Ames

2 TARIQ BROWN West Des Moines

3 ZANE JOHNSON Le Grand

4 MATTHEW GREEN DES MOINES

5 DEVONTE THEDFORD DES MOINES

5 HUNTER WRIGHT Ankeny

7 DALLAS BELL Mt. Pleasant

8 SAYBEIN CLARK Sioux City

9 JARED WILSON Honey Creek

10 CARSON LUTTENEGGER Ankeny

10 DILLION FAUBEL MISSOURI VALLEY

12 ZACH EATON Urbandale

13 RYAN MILLS Ames

14 MIKEL FULLHART DECORAH

15 COLLIN NEPPL Ankeny

16 GABE PERSON Des Moines

17 BROC DAVIDSON Elkhart

18 GRANT GARDNER Ames

19 PEYTON CRAFT Ames

20 LUKE STROMBERG Waverly

21 MAXIM ANDERSON Des Moines

22 ARIK LOGSDON CLIVE

200 M DASH 7-8 - M 1 TARIQ BROWN West Des Moines

2 LEXINGTON GOODWIN Ames

3 DEVONTE THEDFORD DES MOINES

4 DALLAS BELL Mt. Pleasant

5 MATTHEW GREEN DES MOINES

6 JARED WILSON Honey Creek

7 RYLAN DESMOND norwalk

8 DILLION FAUBEL MISSOURI VALLEY

9 CARSON LUTTENEGGER Ankeny

10 RYAN MILLS Ames

11 SAVION RICHARDSON Robins

12 SAYBEIN CLARK Sioux City

13 MIKEL FULLHART DECORAH

14 ARIK LOGSDON CLIVE

15 GABE PERSON Des Moines

16 SCOTT JUNCK Ames

400 M DASH 7-8 - M 1 MATTHEW GREEN DES MOINES

2 ZACH EATON Urbandale

3 DILLION FAUBEL MISSOURI VALLEY

4 TYLER CARNEY Ames

5 JARED WILSON Honey Creek

6 SAVION RICHARDSON Robins

7 RYLAN DESMOND norwalk

8 ZANE JOHNSON Le Grand



9 MIKEL FULLHART DECORAH

10 CARSON LUTTENEGGER Ankeny

11 RYAN MILLS Ames

12 BROC DAVIDSON Elkhart

800 M RUN 7-8 - M 1 SAVION RICHARDSON Robins

2 COLLIN NEPPL Ankeny

3 RYLAN DESMOND norwalk

4 BRODY PIETZ Ames

5 MAXIM ANDERSON Des Moines

6 NATHAN LAWLER Cedar Rapids

1500 M RUN 7-8 - M 1 NATHAN LAWLER Cedar Rapids

2 BRODY PIETZ Ames

LONG JUMP 7-8 - M 1 LEXINGTON GOODWIN Ames

2 TARIQ BROWN West Des Moines

3 SAYBEIN CLARK Sioux City

3 ZANE JOHNSON Le Grand

4 TYLER CARNEY Ames

6 DALLAS BELL Mt. Pleasant

7 GABE PERSON Des Moines

7 JUSTIN GROEN West Des Moines

9 ZACH EATON Urbandale

10 COLLIN NEPPL Ankeny

11 GRANT GARDNER Ames

12 ARIK LOGSDON CLIVE

13 LUKE STROMBERG Waverly

14 PEYTON CRAFT Ames

15 MAXIM ANDERSON Des Moines

HIGH JUMP 7-8 - M 1 JUSTIN GROEN West Des Moines

2 BRODY PIETZ Ames

2 TYLER CARNEY Ames

SHOT PUT 7-8 - M 1 NICHOLAS PHELPS Kingsley

2 SCOTT JUNCK Ames

3 CHASE GEHRKE Solon

DISCUS 7-8 - M 1 NICHOLAS PHELPS Kingsley

2 CHASE GEHRKE Solon

100 M DASH 9-10 - M 1 JOSHUA HAWKINS DES MOINES

3 DREW GREENHAW Wilton

4 ANTERES ASHLEY CORRECTIONVILLE

5 ISAIAH GIBBS davenport

6 CASEY ROBERTS Ankeny

7 JADEN MOODY Elkhart

8 TAVIEN GARDNER DES MOINES

9 DEMETRIUS NIKO GOSNELL Nichols

10 JACOB CUBACUB-JOHANNES URBANDALE

11 COLE THURNESS Urbandale



12 J. MICHAEL YOUNG Bettendorf

13 JUSTICE YOUNG DES MOINES

14 CODY PEARSON Urbandale

15 ODESSA CLARK Sioux City

16 CHASE THURNESS Urbandale

17 MATTHEW VOSS DES MOINES

18 JEREMIAH CHANDLER DES MOINES

19 BROCK JOHNSTON Rhodes

20 ETHAN PERSON Des Moines

21 EVAN KONRAD Clive

22 CAMERON CANTRALL Centerville

200 M DASH 9-10 - M 1 CASEY ROBERTS Ankeny

2 JAREESE WILLIAMS, JR. Mason City

3 JOSHUA HAWKINS DES MOINES

4 LELAND KASER DES MOINES

5 DEMETRIUS NIKO GOSNELL Nichols

6 ANTERES ASHLEY CORRECTIONVILLE

7 JADEN MOODY Elkhart

8 TAVIEN GARDNER DES MOINES

9 DAKOTA LUCHT Ankeny

10 MICHAEL SANTI Madrid

11 J. MICHAEL YOUNG Bettendorf

12 DREW GREENHAW Wilton

12 ODESSA CLARK Sioux City

14 JACOB CUBACUB-JOHANNES URBANDALE

15 MATTHEW VOSS DES MOINES

16 ETHAN PERSON Des Moines

17 BROCK JOHNSTON Rhodes

18 CAMERON CANTRALL Centerville

400 M DASH 9-10 - M 1 CASEY ROBERTS Ankeny

2 ISAIAH GIBBS davenport

3 JAREESE WILLIAMS, JR. Mason City

4 CARSON POLICH Madrid

5 LELAND KASER DES MOINES

6 MICHAEL SANTI Madrid

8 KYLAR DESMOND norwalk

9 IAN JOYCE Sioux City

10 KYLE ANDERSON Washington

11 GRANT ACOYMO Ankeny

12 JAKE HLAS Traer

13 KYLE BISCOGLIA Clive

800 M RUN 9-10 - M 1 TYSEN VANDRASKA Swisher

2 KYLAR DESMOND norwalk

3 CODY PEARSON Urbandale

4 ALEC STILL CUSHING

5 BEN SULZBERGER Ames

6 BRYCE SHONKA DES MOINES

7 JAKE HLAS Traer

8 GRANT ACOYMO Ankeny



9 KYLE ANDERSON Washington

10 KYLE BISCOGLIA Clive

11 CONNOR MOORE Ames

1500 M RUN 9-10 - M 1 TYSEN VANDRASKA Swisher

2 ALEC STILL CUSHING

3 JAKE HLAS Traer

4 KYLAR DESMOND norwalk

5 BRYCE SHONKA DES MOINES

6 MATHEW FULLHART DECORAH

7 IAN JOYCE Sioux City

8 EVAN KONRAD Clive

LONG JUMP 9-10 - M 1 ISAIAH GIBBS davenport

2 J. MICHAEL YOUNG Bettendorf

3 JACOB CUBACUB-JOHANNES URBANDALE

4 ANTERES ASHLEY CORRECTIONVILLE

5 COLE THURNESS Urbandale

6 DEMETRIUS NIKO GOSNELL Nichols

7 CHASE THURNESS Urbandale

8 CADE KIRKPATRICK Madrid

9 BRYCE SHONKA DES MOINES

10 JAREESE WILLIAMS, JR. Mason City

11 JADEN MOODY Elkhart

12 DREW GREENHAW Wilton

13 CODY PEARSON Urbandale

14 TYSEN VANDRASKA Swisher

15 HUNTER GEHRKE Solon

16 ALEC STILL CUSHING

17 KYLE ANDERSON Washington

18 ETHAN PERSON Des Moines

19 CAMERON CANTRALL Centerville

20 MATTHEW VOSS DES MOINES

21 RILEY WILGENBUSCH Story City

HIGH JUMP 9-10 - M 1 MICHAEL SANTI Madrid

2 HUNTER GEHRKE Solon

3 TYLER LIENAU Dunkerton

SHOT PUT 9-10 - M 1 COY KIRKPATRICK Madrid

2 ODESSA CLARK Sioux City

3 ALEX STUHR Sigourney

4 TYLER LIENAU Dunkerton

5 COLE THURNESS Urbandale

6 PEYTON PATTERSON Newton

7 CHASE THURNESS Urbandale

DISCUS 9-10 - M 1 TYLER LIENAU Dunkerton

2 PEYTON PATTERSON Newton

3 ALEX STUHR Sigourney

4 COY KIRKPATRICK Madrid

5 IAN LESTER BOONE



6 HUNTER GEHRKE Solon

100 M DASH 11-12 - M 1 DAKARAI JACKMAN DES MOINES

2 MATTHEW GOODWIN Ames

3 MARRICO GAFFORD JR. DES MOINES

4 MAISON JOHNSON DES MOINES

5 SEAN ZIMMERMAN Marion

6 LUCKY LOVAN URBANDALE

7 MARCUS FOSTER CLIVE

8 JERALD FRITZ Roland

9 KAYSHANE RUSHING DES MOINES

10 SHAVION TOOMEY DES MOINES

11 NICHOLAS LAGE Story City

12 JOSHUA MORRIS Indianola

13 STEVEN LEWIS DES MOINES

14 AARON LOKEY Missouri Valley

15 ISAIAH NEWSOM DES MOINES

200 M DASH 11-12 - M 1 DAKARAI JACKMAN DES MOINES

2 MATTHEW GOODWIN Ames

3 MARRICO GAFFORD JR. DES MOINES

4 AMANI RICHARDSON Robins

5 SEAN ZIMMERMAN Marion

6 NATHAN DAVIDSON Des Moines

7 CRAIG PHILLIPS WAUKEE

8 MARCUS FOSTER CLIVE

9 JERALD FRITZ Roland

10 KAYSHANE RUSHING DES MOINES

11 JOSHUA MORRIS Indianola

12 SHAVION TOOMEY DES MOINES

13 AARON LOKEY Missouri Valley

14 STEVEN LEWIS DES MOINES

400 M DASH 11-12 - M 1 AMANI RICHARDSON Robins

2 MATTHEW GOODWIN Ames

3 SEAN ZIMMERMAN Marion

4 ADAM JOHANSON Grimes

5 DAKARAI JACKMAN DES MOINES

6 NOLAN CROSSETT Knoxville

7 MAISON JOHNSON DES MOINES

8 JOHN HAWKINS DES MOINES

9 THOMAS WILGENBUSCH Story City

10 CARSON KLYN Pella

11 SHAVION TOOMEY DES MOINES

800 M RUN 11-12 - M 1 AMANI RICHARDSON Robins

3 ADAM JOHANSON Grimes

4 THOMAS WILGENBUSCH Story City

5 COLE NEPPL Ankeny

6 LUCKY LOVAN URBANDALE

7 TIM SAUNDERS PETERSON



1500 M RUN 11-12 - M 1 JASON HAWKINS Hudson

2 CARSON KLYN Pella

3 COLE NEPPL Ankeny

100/110 HURDLES 11-12 - M 1 CAMERON WRIGHT Hudson

2 TRENTON GOSNELL Nichols

3 CRAIG PHILLIPS WAUKEE

4 PEYTON TWEDT ROCKWELL

5 NOLAN CROSSETT Knoxville

6 COLE NEPPL Ankeny

LONG JUMP 11-12 - M 1 CAMERON WRIGHT Hudson

2 JON ANTOLIK URBANDALE

3 ADAM JOHANSON Grimes

4 TRENTON GOSNELL Nichols

5 NOLAN CROSSETT Knoxville

6 NATHAN DAVIDSON Des Moines

7 LUCKY LOVAN URBANDALE

8 MAISON JOHNSON DES MOINES

9 KAYSHANE RUSHING DES MOINES

10 NICHOLAS LAGE Story City

11 JOSHUA MORRIS Indianola

12 JERALD FRITZ Roland

13 THOMAS WILGENBUSCH Story City

HIGH JUMP 11-12 - M 1 PEYTON TWEDT ROCKWELL

2 JON ANTOLIK URBANDALE

3 TRENTON GOSNELL Nichols

SHOT PUT 11-12 - M 1 CALEB HELTENBERG Lamoni

2 JEREMY DEEMER Lamoni

3 CLAY KIRKPATRICK Madrid

DISCUS 11-12 - M 1 JEREMY DEEMER Lamoni

2 CLAY KIRKPATRICK Madrid

3 CALEB HELTENBERG Lamoni

4 SKYLAR WAREHIME Gowrie

5 RIAH NELSEN JEFFERSON

6 DANIEL NEAL jefferson

7 KOBY MOORE Nichols

100 M DASH 13-14 - M 1 ROBERT LYONS Denison

2 JAQUAN PATTON DES MOINES

3 JOE KOGER DES MOINES

4 BULAH RUSHING DES MOINES

5 ISAIAH MINIKUS denver

6 JOHN RUS Eldridge

7 GUNNAR METHLIE Altoona

8 ANTONY PEARSON Sioux City

9 TYLER GOSNELL Nichols

10 MONTE LUCKETT DES MOINES

11 COLE HERRICK Ankeny



12 RYAN SHAW Ankeny

13 EDIK LESTER BOONE

200 M DASH 13-14 - M 1 ROBERT LYONS Denison

2 TYLER DONELS Altoona

3 JORDAN HUBKA Sheffield

4 BULAH RUSHING DES MOINES

5 ANTONY PEARSON Sioux City

6 TYLER GOSNELL Nichols

7 AVERY JACKSON JOHNSTON

8 ERIC SUNDE Ankeny

400 M DASH 13-14 - M 1 ROBERT LYONS Denison

2 JORDAN ANDERSON BUFFALO CENTER

3 JAQUAN PATTON DES MOINES

4 JOHN RUS Eldridge

5 COLE HERRICK Ankeny

6 AARON THOMPSON Ames

7 AVERY JACKSON JOHNSTON

8 RYAN SHAW Ankeny

9 MONTE LUCKETT DES MOINES

10 ERIC SUNDE Ankeny

800 M RUN 13-14 - M 1 JORDAN ANDERSON BUFFALO CENTER

2 MARCUS MCMAHON Denver

3 MATT WELCH Davenport

4 JOEY FREELAND Central City

5 SAM KUHTER Toledo

1500 M RUN 13-14 - M 1 CONNER SMOCK Lisbon

2 MARCUS MCMAHON Denver

3 JOEY FREELAND Central City

4 MATT WELCH Davenport

5 AARON THOMPSON Ames

6 SAM KUHTER Toledo

100/110 HURDLES 13-14 - M 1 JORDAN HUBKA Sheffield

2 MARCUS BOLTON Guthrie Center

3 TYLER GOSNELL Nichols

4 GUNNAR METHLIE Altoona

5 KALEB DAVENPORT tama

LONG JUMP 13-14 - M 1 JORDAN HUBKA Sheffield

2 DENNIS GIBBS davenport

3 GUNNAR METHLIE Altoona

4 COLTON PHELPS Kingsley

5 DOMINICK GIBBS davenport

6 MATT WELCH Davenport

7 EDIK LESTER BOONE

HIGH JUMP 13-14 - M 1 TYLER DONELS Altoona

2 MARCUS BOLTON Guthrie Center



3 JOEY FREELAND Central City

SHOT PUT 13-14 - M 1 CAMRON KNOBBE CARROLL

2 ISAIAH MINIKUS denver

3 COLTON PHELPS Kingsley

DISCUS 13-14 - M 1 CAMRON KNOBBE CARROLL

2 ALEXANDER BERDING Sheffield

3 DAN MOLINE INDIANOLA

4 COLTON PHELPS Kingsley

5 SAM KUHTER Toledo

6 ANTONY PEARSON Sioux City

6 EDIK LESTER BOONE

100 M DASH 15-16 - M 1 KALEB VANCLEAVE DES MOINES

2 DEMYKHAL TEAGUE Davenport

3 KILE OVERMYER ALBIA

4 JACKIE MOORE Nichols

5 ANTHONY LEWIS DES MOINES

6 NICK LUCAS Robins

7 SCOTT WOOD Robins

8 NOAH MINIKUS denver

9 BRADY FELDMAN West Union

10 JACOB MUEHSAM Marion

11 BRAD FRANZEN Denver

12 DEREK FRANZEN Denver

13 JAKE HARRY Clive

200 M DASH 15-16 - M 1 DEMYKHAL TEAGUE Davenport

2 AARON RAZO Marion

3 ANTHONY LEWIS DES MOINES

4 JACOB MUEHSAM Marion

5 LJ LIPSCOMB Johnston

6 JOE DOOLAN Ogden

7 DEREK FRANZEN Denver

8 JAKE HARRY Clive

400 M DASH 15-16 - M 1 DEMYKHAL TEAGUE Davenport

2 BRADY FELDMAN West Union

3 LJ LIPSCOMB Johnston

4 DEVANTE CLARK Sioux City

5 AARON SANCHEZ Mason City

6 KALEB VANCLEAVE DES MOINES

7 AARON RAZO Marion

8 BRAD FRANZEN Denver

800 M RUN 15-16 - M 1 LJ LIPSCOMB Johnston

2 BRETT STEELMAN AMES

1500 M RUN 15-16 - M 1 BRETT STEELMAN AMES

2 TAYLOR HUSEMAN MANSON



100/110 HURDLES 15-16 - M 1 REID NUSS West Union

2 ZACHARY SCOTT MAson City

3 NICHOLAS LOBBERECHT Oskaloosa

4 JOE DOOLAN Ogden

LONG JUMP 15-16 - M 1 DEVANTE CLARK Sioux City

2 KILE OVERMYER ALBIA

3 JACKIE MOORE Nichols

4 BRADY FELDMAN West Union

5 NOAH MINIKUS denver

HIGH JUMP 15-16 - M 1 JAKE HARRY Clive

2 NOAH MINIKUS denver

SHOT PUT 15-16 - M 1 ANTHONY JOLLY DES MOINES

2 GARY BALK West Union

3 ANDY CURTIS Manchester

4 MICHAEL SMITHBURG Libertyville

DISCUS 15-16 - M 1 MICHAEL SMITHBURG Libertyville

2 ANDY CURTIS Manchester

3 ANTHONY JOLLY DES MOINES

4 DEREK FRANZEN Denver

100 M DASH 17-18 - M 1 AIERRO GREER Davenport

2 RANDY DUNCAN DES MOINES

3 SPENCER GARDNER Ames

4 SCOTT SCHMIDT Estherville

5 LEO UKPAN DES MOINES

6 JORDAN EGGERS Estherville

7 DAN KIRCHNER Estherville

200 M DASH 17-18 - M 1 AIERRO GREER Davenport

2 LEO UKPAN DES MOINES

3 KENNETH FERGUSON DES MOINES

4 JORDAN EGGERS Estherville

5 DAN KIRCHNER Estherville

400 M DASH 17-18 - M 1 AIERRO GREER Davenport

2 LEO UKPAN DES MOINES

3 SPENCER GARDNER Ames

4 TYLER GRENKO Iowa City

5 SCOTT SCHMIDT Estherville

6 SCOTT RIEDEL Marengo

6 ZACH HOLMES Onawa

800 M RUN 17-18 - M 1 MATT JUHL Estherville

2 KENNY KEMP Waterloo

3 EVAN SCHARES Gilbertville

4 RJ HARRIS DES MOINES

4 SCOTT RIEDEL Marengo

6 ZACH KIENOL Waterloo



7 PHILLIP ROACH Superior

1500 M RUN 17-18 - M 1 RJ HARRIS DES MOINES

2 MATT JUHL Estherville

3 SAM STURTZ Waverly

4 EVAN SCHARES Gilbertville

5 ZACH KIENOL Waterloo

6 ZACH HOLMES Onawa

7 PHILLIP ROACH Superior

8 LEE DOOLAN Ogden

100/110 HURDLES 17-18 - M 1 GREG STEINKAMP Auburn

2 JONATHAN FINDLAY COLLINS

3 BRYAN DOUGHERTY Indianola

LONG JUMP 17-18 - M 1 A. J. NUNEZ, JR. Mondamin

SHOT PUT 17-18 - M 1 RICHARD FORTNEY Eldon

2 TAYLOR PAPPAS Corning

DISCUS 17-18 - M 2 TYLER ROSBURG COLO


